5 Chagas |Leishmaniasis| Toxocara Amoeba |Paragonimus|Gnathostoma | Echinococcus

Y=W'A | V-var=T | REGEIREE | FRET A—5| iR Os Hah | LAy
A-00034 -) -) (-) ) (-) ) -) No data
A-00035 (-) (-) (=) (=) (=) () ) No data
A-00036| No data () (-) ) (-) (-) -)
A-00037| No data ) ) ) (-) (-) -) No data
A-00038| No data ) () -) ) ) ) No data
A-00039| No data ) ) () ) O] - No data
A-00040 (<) (=) (=) () (-) (=) () No data
A-00041| No data (=) (-) ) ) ) -) No data
A-00042| No data (-) (-) ) ) -) -) No data
A-00043| No data ®) (=) ) &) ) () No data
A-00044| No data () () ) () (-) (=) No data
A-00045| No data ) +-) ) ) ) No data
A-00046| No data () (-) O] ) ) O] No data
A-00047| No data -) (-) (+-) () () (-) No data
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& Schistosoma | Cryptosporidium Giardia Malaria| MGL i %
AAEdM | 207 b2k 0 | 707 R R | =707
A-00034| No data ) ) () )
A-00035 No data No data No data (=) |No dataj
A-00036 (-) (=) (-) (-) (-)
A-00037| No data -) (=) (=) )
A-00038 No data (=) (=) (-) (=)
A-00039 No data No data No data (-)  |No data}
A-00040 No data No data No data (-)  |No data}
A-00041 No data No data No data (=) |No data}
A-00042 No data No data No data () [No data}
A-00043 No data (-) (-) (-) (-)
A-00044|  No daia ) (-) (=) (=)
A-00045 No data No data No data (-) |No data}
A-00046 No data No data No data (=) |No data]
A-00047 No data No data No data (-) |No datal
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. o CAMARINES SUR :
A-00048 | 2007/12/22 | HHREEET =07 0 )
MREPE) =y F 48 PHILIPPINES 74U 1990.7H 18
; o = SRISAKET
A-00049 | 2007/12/22 | /s Bri=97] F .
1 INHREBR U=y I 45 THAILAND FA 1994 14
A-00050 | 2007/12/22 rl\m_iﬂmm:«;&l
A-00051 | 2007/12°22 ) /hHREBE?I=92| F 36 PERU ~— 1991.4H 17
A-00052] 2008/1/6 | #Hs2 kTl M 26 #ABANCKOK A 244 i 24
A-00053 | 2008/1/6 | hk)os K Fu#es Negombo ANZh 4 4
A-00054] 2008/1/6 | Hbos ks COLOMBO AUF A LEERT 1
A-00055| 2008/1/6 | Hh)o2 ks Negombo AYFHh SEERT 5
A-00056 | 2008/1/6 | HhIor K nds Negombo AVF T 3R 3
: Potrero,Bacolor -
A-00057] 2008/1/6 | HMo2 k] F S rd e, 24 g
2 PR FNEL F 48 Pampanja, Philippines 74UEY | 1996.9H 12
A-00058| 2008/1/6 | #M)orkfuga]| m | se | PescodoresCandaba, | e | 19994 9
Philippines
A-00059] 2008/1/6 |#rUsrkings]| M | 38 DAR- A =T 4 4
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74
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80
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e CELhole
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64

22

A-00050
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128

86

JE kD=8 EFL
B LT
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7.8

4.6

142

A-00052

100

70

O.B. liver n.p. spleen
n.p. ri-kidney n.p. It-
|kidney n.p.

EF 63% n.p.

8.1

4.8

117

26

A-00053

76

O.B.liver n.p. spleen
n.p. ri-kidney n.p. It-
[kidney n.p.

EF 62% n.p.

8.6

49

139

29

A-00054

122

78
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EF 68% n.p.

8.5

283

21

A-00055

180

110

O.B.liver n.p. spleen
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EF 64%
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7.9

4.8

91

34

A-00056

130

78

O.B. liver Z/l>fatly
liver spleenn.p. rn-
kidney n.p. It-kidney
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EF 58% n.p.

4.7

156

31

A-00057

130

86

O.B. {1 a4 T iz
o Thu
Liver:np spleen:np
kidney:np

EF 73% n.p.

7.8

4.8

159

29

A-00058

128

78

|0.B.MindanaoizV -
f=Zédhh

Network( —) liver
n.p. spleen n.p. rt-
kidney n.p. lt-kidney
n.p.

|EF 56% n.p.

4.6

122

30

A-00059

118

76

HH=70.B. liver
n.p. spleen n.p. rt-
kidney n.p. It-kidney
|n.p.

EF 64% n.p.

7.9

44

103

24
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ALT

5 P | -PH|ALP| CRE| UA | UN | TG |T-CHO| NA K | CL |CRPER]| #HE | #m i
R

A-00048] 18 | 175 | 297 |056| 55| 12| 34 | 203 | 142 (38| 99 | 001 [No datal No data Nodaur
A-00049| 19 | 159 | 157 |075| 5 | 11 | 243 ] 151 | 140 | 4.1 | 101 | 0.14 |[No data| No data|No dataj
A-00050
A-00051| 68 | 250 | 349 | 05 | 48| 13 | 228 265 | 140 | 4.1 | 100 | 0.19 |[No data| No data|No da
A-00052| 20 | 188 | 193 | 07|44 | 13 |111| 213 | 140 | 48| 100 | 0.08 [No dataj No data|No dataj
A-00053| 35 | 248 | 192 |082| 62| 16 | 117| 269 | 139 | 49| 98 | 0.04 [No data| No data|No data]!
A-00054| 33 | 231 | 418 [093| 56| 12| 91 | 236 | 138| 52| 94 | 036 |[No datal No data|No dataj
A-00055| 37 | 361 | 234 |081|46) 16| 97| 185 |140| 53| 103 | 0.03 (=) -) )




Leishmaniasis

Y—aw=T

Amoeba

HRIT A—23

Paragonimus

iR s

Gnathostoma

L]

Echinococcus

k)

E' ey

()

()

)

)

A-00049

A-00050

A-00051

No data

A-00052

No data

A-00054

No data

A-00058

A-00059




# %5 | Schistosoma |Cryptosporidium Giardia Malaria| MGI
BAEMWR S| 27 ARV YA | 707 MRS | <77

A-00048 No data (-) (=) (-) (-)
A-00049|  No data No data No data (-) |No dataj
A-00050
A-00051 No data No data No data (-) |No dataj
A-00052 No data ) (-) (-) (-)
A-00053 No data No data No data (-) [No data]
A-00054 No data No data No data (-) |No data]
A-00055 (-) No data No data (-) INo dﬂmw
A-00056 (-) No data No data (=) |No data]
A-00057 (-) -) () () (<)
A-00058 () No data No data (-) |No dataj
A-00059 (-) (-) (=) () (=)
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A-00060] 2008/1/6 | HhVuskFue] F 57 “msm.ga,"'l.wos url e 1999.5 9
philippines
: PAMPANGA
- 2008/1/6 | Wz kfnEE| F 740K 99 £
A-00061] 2008/1/6 | Moz KfEE] | 64 PHLIPPINES LUE 1991
A-00062] 2008/1/6 |#bisr ksl M 75 Kt 25 N 74 34
A-00063 ) 2008/1/6 | Hbls2KFn¥sz] M 45 Samal Bataan 74U | 1987.10.19 21
A-000641 2008/1/6 | Aok fnEs=]l F 36 MANILA Z4UE 1994.12 14
A-00065| 2008/1/6 | #barkfngs=] F 36 | Baioan Philippines Z4UE> | 2001/June 7
a00066| 2008716 | msrkmme| ¢ | o | HemosaBataan f oy | 2007-Nov 24 A
Philippines
A-00067] 2008/1/6 | HMIy2KEE] M 45 | TARLAC,TARLAC | 74UE- Oct-89 19
A-00068] 2008/1/6 | HHvs ks M 50 OAVITE CITY T4V Apr-92 16
A-00069] 2008/1/6 |Ahoskcfndsz| F 46 PHILIPPINES 74U | 2000-May 8
. SAGAY NEGROS .
-0 2008/1/6 | hbiv2 K 21 F 3 i TAVE - 2
A-00070] 2008/1/6 | #hIo2 AT I 38 OCCIDENTAL Ve Oct-06




i 5

fi FE
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AR
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e
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i
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A-00060

118

78

0.B. DavaolZ % H #ff
fELE=Zt®h
Liver:np spleen:np
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|EF 70% n.p.

7.6

45

79

A-00061
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86
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network (=) liver:fatly|EF 50%

liver spleen:n.p. rt-
kidney:n.p. It-
kidney:n.p.

AR(mild)
AODs 34mm

4.6

107

A-00062

168

86

OB but {25 liver:
HEF(52) (+)—HE
DML T HiE
— spleen:n.p. -
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kidney:n.p.

|EF 56% n.p.

4.3

154

26

A-00063

102

0.B. /LD
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kidney:np sliglt
splen nefez(+)

EF 60% AODs
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4.8

119

33

A-00064

106

0.B. il P i eT
Wi Thg

Liver:np spleen:np

Jkidney:np

EF 60% n.p.

7.7

4.5

80

A-00063

140

86

O.B. Bataan® 7+
Liver:np spleen:np
kidney:np

EF 58% n.p.

78

4.4

138

A-00066

146

O.B. Bataan(®) 7+
Livermp spleen:np
|kidney:np

EF 60% n.p.

4.7

130

A-00067

108

68

|o.B. i dfetr it
{£(-) Liver:np
Ispleen:np kidney:np

EF 58% n.p.

84

4.7

384

42

A-00068

126

fatly liver

ngalZ# Liver:np
Fsplccn:np kidney:np

Manila(Cavite)Samba]EF 56%

MR (mild)

74

4.7

138

[
(3%]

A-00069

148

94

0.B. Luzon b ALES Y
Wy i —s
Liver:np spleen:np
ikidney;np

EF 60% n.p.

8.1

44

108

A-00070

ra

110

0.B. Negros
Occ:dental £
Liver:np spleen:np
kidney:np

EF 62% n.p.

7.8

44

84




o5 {?‘pq:) LDH|ALP|CRE| UA [UN| TG|T-CHO| NA | K | CL |CRPa#| & | i | 4
36
A-00060| 20 | 189 | 215 [065| 44| 14| 45 | 154 | 141 | 44| 101 | 0.05 |No data| No data |No dataf
A-00061| 41 | 226|380 058 52| 13| 115| 135 | 14239 101 | 029 [No data| No data NodamJ
A-00062| 22 | 220 [ 275 [0.78| 5.7 | 18 | 154| 204 | 135]| 52| 97 | 0.03 [No data| No data |No dataf
A-00063| 35 | 182|252 |076| 87|14 |271| 254 [ 141|401 ]| 98 [ 012 | (9 ) (-)
A-00064| 17 | 144 [ 273|051 a4 | 13| 29| 191 |138[42|102| 005 | (9 ) )
A-00065 15 | 145 | 140 051 3.7 [ 10| 108| 204 |140| 38| 101 | 003 | ) )
A-00066| 19 | 240 | 171 | 07| 42|16 144| 273 | 13951 | 100] 005 | ) )
A-00067| 83 | 249 [ 35309 |88 [16] 95| 198 |141|43|100]| o0.1 ) ) )
A-00068| 39 | 224 | 284 [0.82| 8.1 | 16 |426| 245 | 140 | 38| 96 | 018 | () ) (=)
A-00069| 13 | 215 [ 168|063 38| 9 [ 63| 156 [139]48| 99| 224 | (9 ) -)
A-00070| 44 | 197 [ 163 [0.56[ 34| 12 [ 120 158 | 13941 | 102] 043 | ) )
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5 Chagas |Leishmaniasis| Toxocara Amoeba |Paragonimus|Gnathostoma | Echinococcus
vp-BA | Y—vae=T | REBEIREE | FHT A3 MR R A S 2
A-00060| No data ) (-) () () ) )
A-00061| No data () () ) ) ) )
A-00062| No data ) (-) ) -) ) )
A-00063| No data ) () ©) ¢ ¢ )
A-00064| No data O] HON ) () O] )
A-00065| No data “) @) “) ) ) )
A-00066| No data © ) (-) () ) )
A-00067| No data ) () (-) () (=) )
A-00068| No data - ) (-)I -) ) ) )
A-00069( No data ) ) (+/-) ) “) “)
A-00070| No data ) -) (=) -) )
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Schistosoma

H A i v

Cryptosporidium

P PAEY S A

Giardia

707 MR R

Malaria

277

A-00060

No data

No data

No data

A-00061

No data

A-00062

No data

No data

A-00063

No data

No data

A-00065

No datal

No data

No dalar

A-00067

No data

No data]

A-00068

A-00069

A-00070

No data

No data

No dataj




F 5 Foha H b 58 T 53 | £ 5 HiZy it E3 ¥ H I METERECSE)
(i B %80

A-00071| 200816 |phvr ko] M | 44 MANILA 749> | Apr91 17

A-00072| 200816 |#Mos ki) F | 49 Philippines 7498 | 1990-Feb 18
Pampanqga

A-00073| 200816 |abvor kil F | so PASAY CITY 749> | 1993-luly 15

A-00074]| 20081176 | arrkhga]l F | 40 Philippine 749¢> | Dec-00 8

A-00075| 2008/1/6 |#hvor x| F | 38 MANILA 749¢> | Mar-94 14

A-00076| 20081156 | kmgs] F | 49 Mawila Bl 709¢> | 87 21
Sorsogon

A-00077] 2008116 | mhvorxmme| ¢ | 4 |CondelaniaZambales| _ . | gee 20
Philippines

A-00078| 2008/1/6 | Ahivr K] M | 41 | Philippines,Olongapo| 7 4VE> Dec-03 3

A-00079] 2008/1/6 | #MvrkTuEs]| M 28 | Vito,Balambon,Cebu | 74UE~ 2006-Feb 2

A-00080| 2008/1/6 | Hhsr )] M| 47 SAN T4 Aug-94 14

i FERNANDO,PAMP :

A-00081 | 2008/1/6 | s sxkiuEs] M | 52 BOLHOLPHIL | 71Uk 1996 12

A-00082| 2008/1/6 | o xmga] F | 16 Japan Tokyo H A Dec-05 3

A-00083 | 2008/1/6 | Ablad Ao FnSis F 45 Manila )| Aug-99 9
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®% | oon|LDH|ALP| crE| UA | UN | TG |T-cHo| NA | K | cL [creem] ®e | wm |
R
A-00071| 33 | 166 | 152 |086| 49 | 11| 154]| 226 |140| 5 [ 101 ]| 0.2 |No data| No data|No data]
A-00072| 16 | 171 | 165 [0.47| 35| 11 |123| 200 | 139|461 008 | O | © | ©
A-00073( 17 | 160 | 117 | 0.65] 3.5 | 14 | 31 158 | 139 4 [ 104 | 0.1 ) (=) ()
A-00074| 23 | 190 | 207|052 5.7 [ 11 | 122] 203 [ 143 [ 39| 101 | 0.16 |No data| No data|No data}
A-00075| 11 | 153 | 142 | 06| 52| 12| 148| 152 |140|as|[wo]| o3 | 0 | & | ©
A-00076| 33 | 371 | 239 |048| 48| 9o [181] 234 [138|as|100]| 022 | 0 | © | ©
A-00077| 22 | 183 | 240 |041| 47| 8 |105| 195 |140(38[ 98| 022 | O | & | ©
A-00078| 18 | 188 | 137 |082| 64| 16| 57| 195 |1a0|4a2|102]| 006 | 0O | © | @
A00079| 36 | 210 | 253 | 09 [sa| 13| 123| 187 | |ar|im]| 0s | 0| 0 | ©
A-00080| 42 | 180 | 211 |076]| 7.3 | 14 | 137] 200 |1a2|a3f102]| 025 | 0 | © | @
A-00081| 30 [ 215|292 123 72|18 ss| 217 |1 ]|a2|| o3 | 0 | & | o
A-00082| 67 | 248 | 378 |057| 43| 9 | 69| 190 [138|a3f1n| 002 | 0| O | ©
A-00083| 19 [ 231 | 136 051|316 [sa| 120 1035|100 o | 0| o |
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No data
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No data
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5 Schistosoma | Cryptosporidium Giardia Malaria| MGL
B A | 297 b2 T4 | 77 MEER | 277

A-00071 No data No data No data (-) |No data
A-00072 (-) No data No data (-) |No dataj
A-00073 (-) No data No data (-) |No dalaJ
A-00074 No data No data No data (-) |No data]
A-00075 () (<) (-) () -)
A-00076 () ) ) () )
A-00077 (-) No data No data (-) |No data]
A-00078 () No data No data (=)

A-00079 () &) @) ()

A-00080 (=) No data No data (-) |No dataj
A-00081 (-) No data No data (-) [No data]
A-00082 (-) No data No data (-) |No datal
A-00083 () ) () | @
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A-00084| 2008/1/6 | #blvrkFnge| F 37 Philippines 74U Oct-99 9
A-00085] 2008/1/6 |AMoskFus] F | 39 Manila 74V Feb-94 14
A-00086| 2008/1/6 |AbIy2kFn#£:] F | 53 | ManilaPhilippines | 74Vt Dec-86 22
A-00087| 2008/1/6 |AMwvr ksl M | 67 BNLACAN 7LV Jul-95 13
A-00088| 2008/1/6 |AMvskKfngs] M | 38 =5 74U Aug-00 8
A-00089| 2008/1/6 | HMyr ksl M | 22 SRI LANKA AU H Apr-05 3
A-00090| 2008/1/6 | AbIvrkFnss] M | 40 SRILANKA 2UFA4 | 1991711721 17
A-00091| 2008/1/6 |AMIsokFnds]l M | 50 HA& HAA
A-00092| 2008/1/6 | hhIos K Fnss
A-00093| 2008/1/6 | HM)or Ak Fuss )
A-00094| 2008/1/6 | AMyrkFns] F 34 City Manila 749> | 1997.014 11
A-00095| 2008/1/6 |HMs2iFEs] F | 6l MANILA T4V 1993.12 15
A-00096] 2008/1/6 |#MsskFngs] M | S0 LIMA PERU ~L— 1990.1 18
A-00097| 2008/1/6 |HMyricin#s]| F 40 LIMA PERU AL L— 1990.1 18
A-00098| 200816 | morkige]| F | 30 OD'ONG(’;SROMBL 7y | 2006.1 2
A-00099| 2008/1/6 | #Mos ko] F 25 Davao TV 2007.01 1
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&9 |swme| wE  |[meeiress | om || e [ A0 ek | SO0
ik F BEE#ER

A-00084| 2 102 | o4 [OB-Lagna Livernple coof np. 78| 44 |[138| 14
spleen:np  kidney:np)
0.B. Manila?#-

A-00085| 4 o8 | sg [cholecysteclony() Jep o0t np. 77| 45 |uo| 2
Liver:no cyst
spleen:np kidney:np
0.B. Manila

A-00086 4 140 | 86 |Liver:np spleen:np EF 53% it 7.8 4.5 87| 18

: Bhx A

|kidney:mp
0.B. Bulacan® #

A-00087 4 110 62 |Liver:np spleen:np |EF 70% n.p. 8.1 43 168 | 38
kidney:np
O.B. Manila

A-00088| 1 122 | g6 [LIVORUP Pl lor cant np. 77| a6 |146| 37
falty liver(+)
|kidney:np

A-00089 1 112 64 8.1 4.6 88 28

A-00090 98 62 7.3 44 L] 22
OB L.VE 3 | 970

A-00091] 3A 162 | 102 WEEIP | AR(mild) AODs 78| 45 73| 29
Spleen:np Kidney:np | °

A-00092 Sl 3 Sele s R ST i

A-00093
OB Legasp:Albay

A-00094 4 110 82 |Livernp Spleen:np |EF 66% n.p. 7.6 4.4 101| 19
Kidney:np
fatty liver Manila

A-00095| 1 122 | 76 [Everseverefly b o% np. 81| 45 |[125] 68
chiver spleen:np
kidney:np
OB Liver:np

-4 |E ° N.p. . .

A-00096 g 120 80 Spleen:np Kidney:up EF 67% n.p 6.7 4.2 136 | 17
OB Livernp ’

A-00097 4 2 % n.p. a :

11 60 Spleen:np Kidney:np EF 65% n.p 72 3.9 8| 25

OB

A-00098| 2 ny | e [omhonCalpxor, 78] 43 }'sr] a8
Mindanao Liver:np
Spleen:np Kidney:np
OB Davao,Mindanao

A-00099 3 98 64 Inetwork(-) Liver:np |EF 58% n.p. 8 4.6 59 20
Spleen:np Kidney:np
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ALT
(GPT)

7 | T-CHO

CRPIE ik

A-00089| 24 | 197 | 335|071 52| 10| 62 185 | 139 | 47| 100 | 048 |No data] No data |No datal
A-00090| 26 134 | 280 [0.85| 54 | 13 | 260 225 | 141 |3.9| 100 | 0.04 (=) (=) ()
A-00091] 41 160 | 230 [0.82]| 6.9 | 13 | 299 | 241 | 141 3.6 103 | 0.57 ) ) -)
A-00092

A-00093

A-00094| 9 150 | 267 [0.82] 53 | 13| 91 | 218 | 140 | 3.7 | 100 | 0.15 [No data| No data |No data]
A-00095] 115 | 288 | 326 (053] 52 | 10 | 246 255 | 142 | 4.3 | 101 1.5 -) (=) ()
A-00096) 29 | 200 | 347 | 093 54 | 15| 258( 191 | 143 |34 104 | o0.12 -) ) -)
A-00097| 17 171 | 232 |054| 32| 8 | 53 198 | 142 |3.6] 105 | 054 (-) (-) (-)
A-00098| 14 166 | 145 1 0.55| 3.7 [ 11 | 74 98 140 | 3.9 | 103 3.02 |No data| No data |No datal
A-00099| 9 170 | 180 [0.61 | 44 | 10| 71 162 [ 139 | 4.1 | 100 | 0.06 -) (+) (-)
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